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State Representative (Party):
Dennis A. Rosa (D)
Donald R. Berthiaume, Jr. (R)
Harold P. Naughton, Jr. (D)
Jennifer E. Benson (D)
Jonathan D. Zlotnik (D)
Kimberly N. Ferguson (R)
Sheila C. Harrington (R)
Stephen L. DiNatale (D)
Susannah Whipps Lee (R)

DATA SOURCES: MassGIS, MaLegislature.gov and the MRPC.
DISCLAIMER: The information depicted on this map is for planning
purposes only. All data are representational and are not adequate for
boundary definition, regulatory interpretation, or parcel-based analysis.
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STEPHEN L. DiNATALE
State House District Office
Room 276 14 Wallace Ave, 2nd Floor 
Boston, MA 02133            Fitchburg, MA 01420

Tel: 617-722-2676            Tel: 978-829-1794
Fax: 617-722-2236

Stephen.DiNatale@mahouse.gov

SHEILA C. HARRINGTON
State House District Office
Room 237 No Information Available
Boston, MA 02133

Tel: 617-722-2305
Fax: 617-626-0199

Sheila.Harrington@mahouse.gov

KIMBERLY N. FERGUSON
State House District Office
Room 473B No Information Available
Boston, MA 02133

Tel: 617-722-2263 Fax: 617-626-0182 

Kimberly.Ferguson@mahouse.gov

SUSANNAH M. WHIPPS LEE
State House District Office
Room 540 No Information Available
Boston, MA 02133

Tel: 617-722-2090

Susannah.WhippsLee@mahouse.gov

JONATHAN D. ZLOTNIK
State House District Office
Room 26 City Hall, Room 212 
Boston, MA 02133 95 Pleasant Street

Gardner, MA 01440
Tel: 617-722-2080 Tel: 978-410-9559
Fax: 617-626-0333

Jon.Zlotnik@mahouse.gov

JENNIFER E. BENSON
State House District Office
Room 42 No Information Available
Boston, MA 02133

Tel: 617-722-2370
Fax: 617-722-2813

Jennifer.Benson@mahouse.gov

HAROLD P. NAUGHTON, JR.
State House District Office
Room 167 200 High Street, 1st Floor
Boston, MA 02133 Clinton, MA 01510

Tel: 617-722-2230 Tel: 978-365-1955
Fax: 617-722-9278 Fax: 978-368-8458

Harold.Naughton@mahouse.gov 

DENNIS A. ROSA
State House District Office
Room 136 24 Church St, Room 27
Boston, MA 02133           Leominster, MA 01453 

Tel: 617-722-2396            Tel: 978-534-6946 

Dennis.Rosa@mahouse.gov

DONALD R. BERTHIAUME, JR.
State House No Information Available
Room 540
Boston, MA 02133

Tel: 627-722-2090

Donald.Berthiaume@mahouse.gov


